Spirent
High Density 40 GbE and 10 GbE
Test Modules
The Spirent dX2 40 GbE and 10 GbE Ethernet test module series offers high density and flexibility for testing next-
generation data center multi-terabit fabrics. With support for Ethernet, VLAN, FCoE, IPv4, IPv6, multi-cast traffic
generation, and full mesh RFC 2544 latency analysis on thousands of ports, the dX2 module is the industry’s high-density
and cost-efficient solution for testing switch fabrics to full capacity.
Solutions Overview

this document, in particular the name “Spirent” and its logo device, are either registered trademarks or trademarks pending registration
in accordance with relevant national laws. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.      Rev. C 03/14
Ordering Information
Due to the wide range of available system configurations, please contact your regional
Spirent sales representative for detailed ordering information.
Spirent Global Services
Spirent Global Services provides a variety of professional services, support services and
education services—all focused on helping customers meet their complex testing and
service assurance requirements. For more information, visit the Global Services website at
www.spirent.com/gs or contact your Spirent sales representative.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
SPIRENT DX2 24-PORT 40 GBE QSFP+. DUAL-SPEED SUPPORTS 24-PORTS OF 40G OR 96-PORTS OF 10 GbE DX2-40G-Q24
SPIRENT DX2 24-PORT 40 GBE-ONLY QSFP+ DX2-40GO-Q24
SPIRENT DX2 96-PORT 10 GBE QSFP+. SUPPORTS 96-PORTS OF 10 GbE DX2-10G-Q24
SPIRENT DX2 8-PORT 40 GBE QSFP+. DUAL-SPEED SUPPORTS 8-PORTS OF 40 GbE OR 32-PORTS OF 10 GbE DX2-40G-Q8
SPIRENT DX2 8-PORT 40 GBE-ONLY QSFP+ DX2-40GO-Q8
SPIRENT DX2 32-PORT 10 GBE QSFP+. SUPPORTS 32-PORTS OF 10 GbE DX2-10G-Q8
Spirent Chassis
SPIRENT N11U CHASSIS AND CONTROLLER WITH 110V AC POWER SUPPLIES SPT-N11U-110
SPIRENT N11U CHASSIS AND CONTROLLER WITH 220V AC POWER SUPPLIES SPT-N11U-220
SPIRENT N4U CHASSIS AND CONTROLLER WITH 110V AC POWER SUPPLIES SPT-N4U-110
SPIRENT N4U CHASSIS AND CONTROLLER WITH 220V AC POWER SUPPLIES SPT-N4U-220
Accessories
Optical Transceiver, QSFP+, Dual-rate, 40GBASE-SR4 / 4 x 10GBASE-SR, 850nm MMF ACC-6089A
Copper Direct-Attach Cable, QSFP+ to QSFP+, 3-Meter* ACC-6085A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs, MMF 3M ACC-1016A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs, MMF 10M ACC-1017A
Optical Fiber Ribbon MPO to MPO 12-fiber Crossover, MMF 5M ACC-1021A
Copper Breakout Cable Assembly, QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+, 3-Meter ACC-6087A
Optical Transceiver QSFP+ to 4x10GBASE-LR ACC-6090A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs SM 3M ACC-1018A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs SM 10M ACC-1019A
Optical Transceiver QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 1310NM SMF ACC-6077A
  *40GBASE-CR4 Auto Negotiation supported on 24-port modules and rev. B 8-port modules